Subject: BMOOEBEZ2EY Daily Deposit Report 20150228
From: dwhpbdw-batchidb.com

Date: Thu, 28 Feb 2019 01:40:29 -0500

To: I

* EM CODE B228%3 D2/27/19
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALANCES

ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE

JEFFREY EPSTEIN

NANCY AND MICHAEL DEVAMNE,

ALI EASHID

STEVEM D. FCREYTHE

CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE

SHART WAGMER

MARE WAGNER

LEAH EUBIS

THE JOCEEY CLUE

THE GRAYSON JOCEEY CLUB

EQUIBASE COMPANY

SOUTHEEN FINANCIAL LLC

NEFTUNE, LLC

HYPERTION ATR, LLC

PLAN D, LLC

HERE ASSOCIATES, INC

JSC INTERICRS LLC

LESJE, LLC

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

BLOOD-HORSE LLC

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC

FPEYTANEE, LLC

THE HAZE TRUST

WANEE TRUST OF 2000

KATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT

THE 2017 CATERPILLAR TRUST

KATI WANEK-FORSYTHE £015 GRAT TR FOR
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGH
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOE LEAH M
KATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGHNE
SHART WAGMER 2012 IREREVOCABLE TRUST
EOBERT S5 FORSYTHE REVOCAEBLE TRUST
LAUORA A FORSYTHE EREVOCABLE TRUST

KATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
TODD R WAMNEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME
TODD R WANEEK 20153 GRAT TRUST FOR
BEONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA
KEEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC

THIRD LAKE FARTHWERS, LLC

ADDISON AT MILLEMIA HOLDINGS, LLC
ADDISON AT MILLEMIA HOLDINGS, LLC
MIZNER COURT HOLDIWNGS, LLC

SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC

SABAL CLUE HOLDINGS, LLC

SAN MARCO HCOLDINWNGE, LLC

SUN LAEE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMGS, LLC
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC

MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC .
AXCIS INFORMATICN NETWORE INC 255,266,
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC. £,855,681.
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LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT

BUTTERFLY TRUST 207,419.85

GERATITUDE AMERICA, LTD .00
THE HAZE TRUST .00
SOUTHEEN FINANCIAL LLC .00
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC. .00

TODD R. WANEE AND EKAREN A. WANEK 10,25%%,426.08
SsWw 2007 LLC 1,636,225.34
EWF 2007 LLC 2,405,449, 38
CEW 2007 LLC 1,252,545,58
GEW 2007 LLC 1,252,793.96
SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT 1,251,128.5%
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT 2,188,460.25
WANEE TRUST COF 2000 1,552,936.45
CEW 2009 LLC 1,587,2587.96
GEW 2009 LLC 1,639,472.48
THE 2017 CATERPILLAR TRUST 12,100,735.34
STEVEN D. FCRSYTHE 103, 603.26
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE 103, 603.26
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 1,355,2e0.15

CAMERON WAMNEEK

SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGH
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGHE
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST
REOBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAELE TRUST
LAURA A FORSYTHE EREVOCAEBLE TRUST

EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
TODD R WANEEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME
TODD R WANEE 20153 GRAT TRUST FOR
EONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

EAHUL VAID

ALI BEASHID

EEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC

THIED LAEKE FARTNERS, LLC

ADDISON AT MILLEMIA HOLDINGS, LLC

207,791.39
153,838.26
153,838.26
153,838.26
255, 623.30
103,603.26
105, 082.86
255, 623.30
153,838.26
408,072.24
255, 623.39

2,413,919.35

1,758,172.13
.00
351,539.95
2,007,030.56
1,353,818.95

DooOoDoOoOooooOo0O000000000000000000000000000000000000000 2=

ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC .00
MARE WAGNER .00
LEAH EUERIS .00
MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC .00
MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC 00
SUNM LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SUNM LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC .00
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC .00
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC .00
M CCDE B2289 0z/27/19
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT

SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC D 00
CEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000,00
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CEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
CEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW Z007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS C 20,000,000.00
TODD R. AND KEAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS C 5,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WANEE JTWROS C 2,500,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WANEE JTWROS C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT C S, 000,000.00
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000,00
SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT C 5,000,000.00
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
EWF 2007 LLC C 2,500,000.00
EWF 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
EWF 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
Ssw 2007 LLC C 2,500,000.00
Ssw 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
Ssw 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
WANEE TRUST COF 2000 C 10, 000, 000.00
WANEE TRUST CF 2000 C 2,000,000.,00
WANEE TRUST CF 2000 C 2,500,000.00
WANEE TRUST CF 2000 C 1,000,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC C 1,000,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
NAMNCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE C 307,241.55
ALI BEASHID C 1,500,000.00
ALI BEASHID C 314,658.33
STEVEN D. FCORSYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEMN D. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEMN D. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEMN D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 2,500,000.00
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
CAMERON WANEK C 100,000.00
CODE B2283 0z2/27/19
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
CAMERON WANEE C 100,000.00
CAMERON WANEE C 100,000.00
CAMERON WANEEK C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHNER C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHNER C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHNER C 100,000.00
SHART WAGMER C 2,500,000.00
SHART WAGMNER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER C 1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGHN C 230,000.00
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ARA WAGHNER

UBIS

EYHOLE PARTNERS,

If need help please contact
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FCOR LEAH M
FCOR LEAH M
FOR MARA WAGHNE
FOR MARA WAGHNE

TRUST
TRUST
TRUST
TRUST

CAME
CAME

IRREVOCAELE
IRREVOCABLE
IEREVOCABLE
IEREVOCABLE

DYNA
DYMNA
DYMNA
DYMNA

LT T T T O T T T T T T T T T T O T O T T O o T I

B3 L Ln Lo

o

o

oo o H PR

EE

[

E

N T

EE

100, 000.
250, 000.
100, 000.
250, 000.
100, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
250, 000.
100, 000.
500, 000.
100, 000.
500, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.

.00

.00
500, 000.

aa
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
oo
aa
aa
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
oo
oo
aa
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a

0a

EFTA01426607



